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NOTE: Templates available for specific mounting dimensions.

DISPLAY

KEYPAD

SPEAKER

1-1/2

1-1/2

DEPTH

DEPTH

8-7/16

12-1/2
MINIMUM

2-1/4

1-5/8

4-5/16

2-7/8
4-5/8

PANEL

1-1/8
DEPTH

*

* If using CIB-O no Power Supply is required or if
24VDC is avaible in the COP no Power Supply is required.
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